
41
Team Penske 22 136 0 0 0 00

42
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 132 -4 4 0 00

43
Hendrick Motorsports 9 131 -5 1 0 00

44
Hendrick Motorsports 5 126 -10 5 1 50

45
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 126 -10 0 1 50

46
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 122 -14 4 0 00

47
Team Penske 12 118 -18 4 0 11

48
Team Penske 2 116 -20 2 1 50

49
Richard Childress Racing 8 114 -22 2 0 22

410
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 111 -25 3 0 00

411
Hendrick Motorsports 48 109 -27 2 1 61

412
23XI Racing 45 109 -27 0 0 00

413
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 109 -27 0 0 22

414
TrackHouse Racing 1 101 -35 8 0 11

415
Hendrick Motorsports 24 98 -38 3 0 11

416
Richard Childress Racing 3 97 -39 1 0 00

417
23XI Racing 23 93 -43 4 0 00

418 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 91 -45 2 0 00

419
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 86 -50 5 0 00

420
Kaulig Racing 16 85 -51 1 0 00

421
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 85 -51 0 0 00

422 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 83 -53 2 0 00

423
TrackHouse Racing 99 81 -55 2 0 00

424
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 78 -58 3 0 00

425
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 73 -63 5 0 00

426
Kaulig Racing 31 68 -68 5 0 00

427
Front Row Motorsports 34 65 -71 3 0 00

428
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 62 -74 3 0 00
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429
Front Row Motorsports 38 62 -74 0 0 00

430
Rick Ware Racing 15 57 -79 5 0 00

431
Spire Motorsports 7 55 -81 2 0 00

432
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 54 -82 1 0 00

433
Spire Motorsports 77 44 -92 10 0 00

434
Wood Brothers Racing 21 42 -94 2 0 00

435
Rick Ware Racing 51 42 -94 0 0 00

436
Live Fast Motorsports 78 38 -98 4 0 00

137
Team Hezeberg 27 15 -121 23 0 00

138
TMT Racing 50 11 -125 4 0 00

139
Beard Motorsports 62 6 -130 5 0 00

240
NY Racing Team 44 4 -132 2 0 00

141 Motorsports Business
Management

55 0 -136 4 0 00

142 Motorsports Business
Management

66 0 -136 0 0 00
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